
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

1 

SL. 
No. 

2 

SL. No. 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

Nagaon:: (Assam)Prepared by iQAC, Katahguri College as per the 

Events 

Sunday 
ld-Uz-Zuha 

Academic Calendar -2019-2020, 
KATAHGURI COLLEGE 

Day 

Tithi of 

Independence 15 

SL. No. 

Madavdev 

Janmastomi 24 

Events 

Sunday 

Tithi of 
Sankardev 

Working 
days 

Working Days 1-3,5-10,14,16,17, 

Events 

Sunday 
Gandhi 

Jayanti 
Kati Bihu 

lakhi puja 

Guideline of Gauhati University 
August -2019 

Kali Puja 
Working 
day 

4,11,18,25 
11,12 

20 

19,21-23,26-31 

1 

Dates 

1,8,15,22,29 

2 

2-7,9-14,16-21, 
23-28, 30 

5-13 

Dates 

18 

6,13,20,27 

27,28 
1-4,14 

17,19,21-26, 
28-31 

September- 2019 

| 4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

4 

2 

October-2019 

1 

25 

14 

No of 
days 

22 

No of 
days 

Dates No of days Occasion/Important 

Occasion/Important Remarks 
day 

15- Independence 

Occasion/Important 
day 

5-Teacherday 

1-Sankardev Tithi 

Sessional Exam. 
Will be held in 3d 
week. 

day 

2-Gandhi Jayanti 

std. 1988\m 
4207ybiuki/ 

KCSU Election will 
be held in 1st week 

Remarks 

Remarks 
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SL. No. 
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3 
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Events 

Sunday 
Chat Puja 

Guru Nanak 
Bi-day 
Lachit divas 

Working 
days 

Events 

Sunday 
Asom Divas 

Christmas 

Working 
days 

Events 

Sunday 

12 
3,10,17,24 

24 

Winter Break 

/Magbihu 
Republic day 

Bathow Puja 

30 

November -2019 

1,2,4-9,11, 13 
16,18-23,25 

2 

Dates 

25 

Dates 

December-2019 

1,8,15,22,29 5 

21,23 
24,20 
28,30,31, 

Dates 

3-7,9-14,16- 24 

5,12,19, 
26 

No of days Occasion/Important 
4 

1-16 

1 

26 

25 

January -2020 

28 

No of days Occasion/Important 
day 

1 

Estd, 1988\m 
0. Tuktuuki/ t 

4 

16 

day 

1 

1- World Aids 

day, 

No of days Occasion/Important 
day 

10- Human 

Right day 

17- Shilpi Divas 

23-Nataji Birthday 
College week will be 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 
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SL. No. 
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SL. No. 

2 

3 

1 

2 

5 

3 

7 

4 

SL. No. 

Saraswati Puja 

Medum Mefi 

Working day 

Events 

Sunday 
Shivratri 
Working 
days 

Events 

Sunday 
Holi 
Saraswati 

Puja 
Working 
day 

Events 

21 

Working 
days 

2,9,16,23 

9,10 

Sunday 
Good Friday 

Bohag Bihu 

29 

17,18,20 
25,27,30 

1,8,15,22,29 

31 

28,30,31 

February -2020 
Dates 

10 

2-7,11-14,16-21,23 

Dates 

1,3-8,10-15,17-20, 23 
22,24-28 

Dates 

5,12,19,26 

March -2020 

14-16 

1-4,9,11,13, 
17, 18, 20 

25,27-30 

4 

1 

10 

1 

1 

3 

22 

No of 

04 
01 

5 

2 

days 

April -2020 

No of 
days 

24 

held on 3rd week 

26-Republic day 
29-Saraswati Puja 

No of days Occasion/Important 

Occasion/Important 
day 

Occasion/Important Remarks 
day 

8- Int. Woman's day 
Sessional Exam will 
be held in 3rd week 

day 

Estd]1988\m 
PO. Tktuk1) * 

7- World health day 

NG 

Remarks 

Remarks 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 
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SL. No. 

SL. No. 

SL. No. 

Events 

Sunday 

May-day 
Budha 

Purnima 
Edul-Fitra 

Working 
day 

Events 

Sunday 

YOGA day 
Working 
Days 

Events 

Summer 

Vacation 

1 

7 

3,10,17,24,31 5 

25-26 

30 

21 

2,4-6,8,9,11 
16, 18-23,27 

May-2020 
Dates No of days Occasion/Important 

Dates 

GURI 

7,14,21,28 

Estd. 1988)M 
O.Tuktuki/ 

1-6,8-13, 
15-20, 22 
27,29,30 

July 

Dates 

2020 

1 

1 

2 

June-2020 

COLS 
ASSAM) 

22 

4 

1 

26 

No of days Occasion/Important 

day 
31- Anti Tobacco 

day 

day 
5- World 

Environmental day 
20- Rabha Divas 
21- International 

YOGA day 

No of days Occasion/Important 
day 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 
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