Academic Calendar – 2019-2020, KATAHGURI COLLEGE

Nagaon:: (Assam)Prepared by IQAC, Katahguri College as per the Guideline of Gauhati University

August -2019

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of days	Occasion/Important day	Remarks
1	Sunday	4,11,18,25	4		
2	Id-Uz-Zuha	11,12	2		
3	Independence Day	15	1	15- Independence	
4	Janmastomi	24	1		
5	Tithi of Madavdev	20	1		
6	Working Days	1-3,5-10,14,16,17, 19,21-23,26-31	22		

September-2019

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of days	Occasion/Important day	Remarks
1	Sunday	1,8,15,22,29	5	5-Teacherday	
2	Tithi of Sankardev	1	1	1-Sankardev Tithi	
3	Working days	2-7,9-14,16-21, 23-28, 30	25	Sessional Exam. Will be held in 3 rd week.	

October-2019

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of days	Occasion/Important day	Remarks
1	Sunday	6,13,20,27	4		
2	Gandhi Jayanti	2	1	2-Gandhi Jayanti	
3	Kati Bihu	5-13	8	KCSU Election will be held in 1st week	
4	lakhi puja	18	1		
5	Kali Puja	27,28	2		
6	Working day	1-4,14- 17,19,21-26, 28-31	14		

November -2019

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of days	Occasion/Important day	Remarks
1	Sunday	3,10,17,24	4	day	
2	Chat Puja Guru Nanak Bi-day	12	1		
3	Lachit divas	24			
4	Working days	1,2,4-9,11,13- 16,18-23,25- 30	25		

December-2019

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of days	Occasion/Important day	Remarks
1	Sunday	1,8,15,22,29	5		
2	Asom Divas	2	1	1- World Aids day,	
3	Christmas	25	1	10- Human Right day	
4	Working days	3-7,9-14,16- 21,23- 24,20- 28,30,31,	24		

January -2020

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of days	Occasion/Important	Remarks
				day	
1	Sunday	5,12,19,	4	_	
		26			
2	Winter Break /Magbihu	1-16	16	17- Shilpi Divas	
3	Republic day	26	1	23-Nataji Birthday	
4	Bathow Puja	28	1	College week will be	

						12/
	5	Saraswati Puja	29	1	held on 3 rd week	2 Estd. 1988 m
-						# P.O. TUKTUKI *
	6			1		130
-		Medum Mefi	31			SAON (ASS)
	7	Working day	17,18,20-	10	26-Republic day	and the state of t
			25,27,30		29-Saraswati Puja	

February -2020

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of days	Occasion/Important day	Remarks
1	Sunday	2,9,16,23	04		
2	Shivratri	21	01		
3	Working days	1,3-8,10-15,17-20, 22,24-28	23		

March -2020

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of	Occasion/Important	Remarks
			days	day	
1	Sunday	1,8,15,22,29	5	8- Int. Woman's day	
2	Holi	9,10	2	Sessional Exam will	
	Saraswati			be held in 3rd week	
	Puja				
3	Working	2-7,11-14,16-21,23-	24		
	day	28,30,31			

April -2020

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of days	Occasion/Important day	Remarks
1	Sunday	5,12,19,26	4	_	
2	Good Friday	10	1	7- World health day	
3	Bohag Bihu	14-16	3		
4	Working days	1-4,9,11,13, 17, 18, 20- 25,27-30	22		



May-2020

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of days	Occasion/Important day	Remarks
1	Sunday	3,10,17,24,31	5	31- Anti Tobacco day	
2	May-day	1	1	,	
3	Budha Purnima	7	1		
4	Edul-Fitra	25-26	2		
5	Working day	2,4-6,8,9,11- 16, 18-23,27- 30	22		

June-2020

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of days	Occasion/Important	Remarks
				day	
1	Sunday	7,14,21,28	4	5- World	
				Environmental day	
2	YOGA day	21	1	20- Rabha Divas	
3	Working	1-6,8-13,	26	21- International	
	Days	15-20, 22-		YOGA day	
		27,29,30			

July 2020

SL. No.	Events	Dates	No of days	Occasion/Important day	Remarks
1	Summer Vacation			,	
			,	1710	/

